C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0882 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
15641 Red Hill Avenue, Suite 100
Tustin CA 92780
USA
Certification Mark:
Product: Power supply
(Open Frame Power Supply)
The product was tested on a voluntary basis and complies with the essential requirements.
The certification mark shown above can be affixed on the product. It is not permitted to alter the
certification mark in any way. In addition, the certification holder must not transfer the certificate to
third parties. This certificate is valid until the listed date, unless it is cancelled earlier.
All applicable requirements of the testing and certification regulations of TÜV SÜD Group have to
be complied. For details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert
Test report no.: 7191311751-TR
Valid until: 2024-07-05
Date, 2023-07-04
( Kim Hock Teo )
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0882 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): VFB150PSXXYYYYYYYY, where XX can be 12, 15, 24, 48
and Y is blank, - or any alpha numeric character
Brand Name: XP Power
Parameters:
1) Input: 100-240 Vac, 2.1 A, 50/60 Hz
Maximum Output Load conditions:
Convectional Cooled at Tma=50°C :
VFB150PS12: 12 Vdc, 8.4 A (*1)
VFB150PS15: 15 Vdc, 6.7 A
VFB150PS24: 24 Vdc, 4.17 A
VFB150PS48: 48 Vdc, 2.08 A
Convectional Cooled at Tma=70°C :
VFB150PS12: 12 Vdc, 4.15 A
VFB150PS15: 15 Vdc, 3.35 A
VFB150PS24: 24 Vdc, 2.08 A